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Y 2024 H AU Sfaeb1el B AT/ LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

?-S- RISTu3 argerer / Gazetted Holiday f&=i / Date | fa=1/ Day
r.INO.
1 oA faaw / Republic Day 26.01.2024 | gwar/Friday
2 |8l /Holi 25.03.2024 | @mar/Monday
3 TswTss / Good Friday 29.03.2024 | g@ar/Friday
4 $e—Ja—fhar / Id-ul-fitr 11.04.2024 | T%ar/Thursday
5 ¥ 941/ Ram Navami 17.04.2024 | ggar/Wednesday
6 "R, Wit / Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | ¥fda/Sunday
7 g5 gfttar/ Budha Purnima 23.05.2024 | T®ar/Thursday
8 $q—Se—ggl (§8%) /Id-ul-2uha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 | @war/Monday
9 7e<d / Muharram 17.07.2024 | ggar/Wednesday
10 | wc=an f@gw / Independence Day 15.08.2024 | 7war/Thursday
11 | w=red / Janamasthami 26.08.2024 | ¥mar/Monday
12 | s3-v-fiee / se—se—=d /Id-E-Milad/Id-ul-Navi | 16.09.2024 | @1war/Monday
13 | "8/ il ot/ Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | 02.10.2024 | ggar/Wednesday
14 | geewr/igen / Dussehra/Durga Puja * 112.10.2024 | wfvar/Saturday
15 | furget / Deepawali 31.10.2024 | Tar/Thursday
16 | 7% e WAl / Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 | ywar/Friday
17 |f&®w 8 / Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | ggar/Wednesday
®IS W& 01.081 / TSI, / 2023
TR SdieiRT ariieeT wiie <mde
PET TEIT — 102, ATIRR ¥a,
AHYE 3MH AN, aRTUE— 221002,
fesi® — 03.01.2023
yferferdh—
1. YRR, IR delia arfdrewor, 7 |
3. U TSR ITGeRi, IRION] |
4. aRe fourira gfafad, smaer arficha sfrevwer, aRoR / SaEEs |
5. JMEYel, IIYDPY ATl IAfADHY0T, TR QRNRRAEA, TRIORI |

&
G| IRRER

c



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR, 2024

sr.No. | Restricted Holiday Date Day
1 New Year's Day 01.01.2024 | Monday
2 Lohari 13.01.2024 | Saturday
3 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 | Sunday
4 Pongal/Magha Bihu 15.01.2024 | Monday
5 Guru govind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 | Wednesday
6 Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 | Thursday
7 Basant Panchami/Shri Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday
8 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 | Monday
9 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24.02.2024 | Saturday
10 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 06.03.2024 | Wednesday
11 Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 | Friday
12 Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 | Sunday
13 | Dolyatra f 25.03.2024 | Monday
14 Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 | Sunday
15 | Jamat-Ul-Vida r 05.04.2024 | Friday
16 | Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand/Chaitra Sukladi |09.04.2024 | Thursday
17 | Vaisakhi/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 13.04.2024- | Saturday
18 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Vishu/Meshadi _ 14.04.2024 | Sunday
19 | Guru Rabindranath’s Tagore Birthday . 08.05.2024 | Wednesday
20 Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 | Sunday
21 Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj 15.08.2024 | Thursday
22 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 | Monday
23 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday
24 | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15.09.2024 | Sunday
25 Dussehra (Saptami) 10.10.2024 | Thursday
26 | Dussehra (Maha Ashthami/ Maha Navami) 11.10.2024 | Friday
27 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 | Thursday
28 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20.10.2024 | Sunday
29 Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 | Thursday
30 | Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 | Saturday
31 Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 | Sunday
32 | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi [Chhat Puja] 07.11.2024 | Thursday
33 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2024 | Sunday

34| Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 | Tuesday




